## Harmony Theater's



Proceeds Benefit Harmony Theater, Inc Performing Arts for People with Developmental Disabilities

# Saturday, February 1, 2025

## 10:00am-1:00pm

Church of the Messiah 1001 Dekalb Pike Lower Gwynedd, PA

Including a special perfomance by the Harmony Theater Actors.

3/11/3/

Reserve your vendor space by completing the form with payment

Contact: Kristen Walsh- kristenW@harmonytheaterinc.org

Payment can be made online at WEBSITE or Checks made payable to Harmony Theater, Inc or Venmo @HarmonyTheaterInc

Application to be completed online or mailed to: Kristen Walsh 1405 Hampton Lane Warminster PA 18974

All proceeds benefit Harmony Theater, Inc., a 501c3 nonprofit organization that is a creative performance environment for people with disabilities. Our mission: We strive to create, support, and offer opportunities for people with disabilities to participate in performing arts activities as an avenue for self-expression, social interaction and community connection.

#### Vendor Registration: DEADLINE TO REGISTER- January 24th, 2025 FORM & PAYMENT ALSO CAN BE COMPLETED ONLINE

Reserve your vendor space by filling out the below form with payment

Vendors must supply their own tables (or may rent a table for an additional fee). Harmony Theater will provide 2 chairs per vendor space

- Space Selection: *Please read options and selected type of space below* 
  - Single Table Space: (space for a 6ft table and 2 chairs): \$25.00
  - Booth Style Space (limited space available- A 6x6 booth area): \$35.00
  - Food Truck Space- located outside: \$20.00
- Do you require access to an electrical outlet? (circle one)
  YES or NO
- Do you need a table provided for \$5.00? If yes, please indicate here and include additional \$5 in vendor fee. (circle one)
  - YES or NO
- Payment: (Online, Check or Venmo) circle one
  - Online
  - O Check
  - $\circ$  Venmo

All proceeds benefit Harmony Theater, Inc., a 501c3 nonprofit organization that is a creative performance environment for people with disabilities.

If you have photos and information, you would like us to advertise leading up the eventplease email Kristen at kristenw@harmonytheaterinc.org

Our event will run from 10am-1pm on Saturday February 1, 2025. Any weather related concerns (ice/snow) will be addressed by noon on January 31st. Set-up/Arrival at 9ammust be set-up by 9:45. The week of the event- Monday January 27th you will receive an email with a lot/space assignment and instructions/information for the event. Vendors must supply their own tables (or may rent a table for an additional fee).

Harmony Theater will provide 2 chairs per vendor space

By submitting your application/payment, vendor agrees to hold harmless Harmony Theater and The Church of the Messiah, for all injuries and costs which result from the event.

### Contact: Kristen Walsh kristenW@harmonytheaterinc.org

Payment can be made online at WEBSITE or Checks made payable to Harmony Theater, Inc or Venmo @HarmonyTheaterInc (last 4 digits of phone# 7178 Subject Line: VENDOR FAIR)

Application to be completed online or mailed to: Kristen Walsh 1405 Hampton Lane Warminster PA 18974

All proceeds benefit Harmony Theater, Inc., a 501c3 nonprofit organization that is a creative performance environment for people with disabilities.